
The Diversity Committee is scheduled to meet on the first Thursday of each month, 
from 6:30 p.m. to 8:30 p.m., in the Board Room of the Kathleen C. Wright 
Administration Building, 600 SE 3rd Ave., Fort Lauderdale, 33301: 

No Meetings in July 

Thursday, August 3, 2023

Thursday, September 7, 2023 

Thursday, October 5, 2023 

Thursday, November 2, 2023

Thursday, December 7, 2023 

Thursday, January 2024  TBA 

Thursday, February 1, 2024

Thursday, March 7, 2024

Thursday, April 4, 2024 

Thursday, May 2, 2024 

Thursday, June 6, 2024

Diversity Committee 
General Meeting Schedule 

2023-2024 

(Meetings subject to change or cancellation) 

Revised




